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	[image: ]	 	Assembayuly Yerlan 
Head of the Chair 
Candidate of philological sciences, associate professor 
13, Dostyk ave.
[image: ] 8-701-710-97-24
altai-73@mail.ru


	[image: ]	 	Shaigozova Zhanerke Nauryzbayevna
Professor 
Candidate of pedagogical sciences
Ualikhanov str., 64A
[image: ] 8-707-414-64-90
zanna_73@mail.ru



	[image: ]	 	Akbayeva Sholpan Abelgazykyzy

Candidate of pedagogical sciences, docent
Достық даңғылы, 13
[image: ] 8-777-258-53-68
akbaeva_sholpan@mail.ru





	[image: ]	 	Dzhanaev Miyat Baymekeevich
Senior Lecturer
Candidate of Pedagogical Sciences, Member of the Union of Artists of the USSR and Republic of Kazakhstan
Dostyk ave., 13
[image: ] 8-777-931-35-59
miyat53@mail.ru




	[image: ]	 	Ibragimov Aman Ilesovich 
Senior Lecturer
Candidate of pedagogical sciences
Dostyk ave., 13
[image: ] 8-777-550-31-10
aman.07@inbox.ru


	[image: ]	 	Rabilova Zoya Zhilgildynovna
Senior Lecturer
Associate Professor, PhD doctor
Dostyk ave., 13
[image: ] +7(701)-345-03-37
zoya.rabilova@mail.ru


	[image: ]	 	Keldenova Kupan Kadibayevna 
Senior Lecturer 
Associate Professor, PhD doctor
Dostyk ave., 13
[image: ] 8-707-388-75-77
k_kupan1117@mail.ru



	[image: ]	 	Baikutov Karim Alimkhanovich
Senior Lecturer
PhD doctor
13, Dostyk ave.
[image: ] 8-707-690-19-91
karimkhan.art@gmail.com





	[image: ]	 	Ordabekov Temirkhan
University Professor
Member of the Union of Artists of the Republic of Kazakhstan
13, Dostyk ave.
[image: ] 8-701-605-64-05
timur1950@mail.ru





	[image: ]	 	Zhamankaraev Sergazy Kusainovich
University Professor

13, Dostyk ave.
[image: ] 8-701-388-50-03
Mxm_mx@mail.ru 




	[image: ]	 	Kilibayev Nurlan Atalykovich
Docent
Member of of the Union of Designers of Kazakhstan
Dostyk ave., 13
[image: ] 8-702-600-74-46
andas69@mail.ru


	[image: ]	 	Kaydarov Malik Uaysovich
Docent

Dostyk ave., 13
[image: ] 8-702-356-00-18
Malik.Uays@mail.ru


	[image: ]	 	Nurbatyrov Bolatbek Bodanuly
Associate Professor
Member of the Union of Artists of the Republic of Kazakhstan
Dostyk ave., 13
[image: ] 8-747-411-17-87
bolatbek_1964@mail.ru



	[image: ]	 	Kozhagulov Aidyn Toktasynovich
Senior Lecturer
Master
13, Dostyk ave.
[image: ] 8-747-997-27-47
aidyn.kozhagulov@bk.ru




	[image: ]	 	Kulzhabayev Esenkeldy Usabaevich
Senior Lecturer 
Master
Dostyk ave., 13
dauren69@mail.ru



	[image: ]	 	Naimanov Baurzhan Toktarovich
Senior Lecturer
Master
13, Dostyk ave.
[image: ] 8-701-959-62-72
baukalai@mail.ru


	[image: ]	 	Kanlenov Magauiya Gabdul-Muttalipovich
Senior Lecturer

13, Dostyk ave.
[image: ] 8-747-601-41-70
kanlenov@mail.ru




	[image: ]	 	Abdrahmanov Marat Turarovish
Senior Lecturer 

Dostyk ave. 13
marat_1964@mail.ru


	[image: ]	 	Akashev Kurmangazy 
Senior Lecturer
Member of the Union of Artists of the Republic of Kazakhstan
Dostyk ave. 13
akashev.r@mail.ru


	[image: ]	 	Kaishybekov Erkyn Bazargalievich
Senior Lecturer
Member of of the Union of Designers of Kazakhstan
Dostyk ave., 13
erkin.kaishybek@mail.ru


	[image: ]	 	Bekova Gulnara Amirhanovna
Senior Lecturer 
Member of the union of artists of the Republic of Kazakhstan
Dostyk ave., 13
[image: ] 8-702-585-77-92
bekova-1969@mail.ru


	[image: ]	 	Bakaiev Renat Sovetkanovich 
Senior Lecturer 

Dostyk ave., 13
[image: ] +7(727)-293-92-36
bakaiev_renat@mail.ru


	[image: ]	 	Nurke Mayra Syzdykkizi
Senior Lecturer
Master
13, Dostyk Avenue
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maira_nurke@mail.ru


	[image: ]	 	Zhanasylov Talgat Abilbolatovich
Teacher
Master
13, Dostyk
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talgat100481@mail.ru





 

 

 

 










